

SAVE \$150 UP TO

Receive \$20 per complete 5,000 sq. ft. Annual Program
Receive \$30 per complete 5,000 sq. ft. Annual Program for Seeding
Receive \$50 per complete 15,000 sq. ft. Annual Program
Receive \$75 per complete 15,000 sq. ft. Annual Program for Seeding

Text **24REB01** to **79495**

Scotts 4 Step Annual Program



Submit by TEXT

Text 24REB01 to 79495

Follow the simple steps received by text to submit your rebate.

Receive your rebate reward via PayPal™ or Venmo within approximately 48 hours.

PayPal_™ or venmo

Will receive up to nine (9) text messages.

VALID BETWEEN 02/01/2024 - 06/30/2024



Scan QR Code

Submit ONLINE

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com

Follow the simple steps to complete your rebate submission and receive your rebate reward on your qualified purchase.

-OR

Submit by MAIL

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Complete the steps under the Mail In Option,

print and mail to the address below.

Scotts® 4 Step® Annual Program

Dept Code: 24REB01 PO Box 426008 Laredo, TX 78044-6008

© 2024The Scotts Company LLC. World rights reserved. 24REB01

(Scotts.)

2024 REBATES

SAVE \$150 UP TO 1

Receive ⁵30 per complete 5,000 sq. ft. Annual Program
Receive ⁵30 per complete 5,000 sq. ft. Annual Program for Seeding
Receive ⁵50 per complete 15,000 sq. ft. Annual Program
Receive ⁵75 per complete 15,000 sq. ft. Annual Program for Seeding

Text **24REB01** to **79495**

Scotts[®] 4 Step[®] Annual Program



Submit by TEXT

Text 24REB01 to 79495

Follow the simple steps received by text to submit your rebate.

Receive your rebate reward via PayPal™ or Venmo within approximately 48 hours.

PayPal_m or venmo

Will receive up to nine (9) text messages.

VALID BETWEEN 02/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Scan QR Code

Submit ONLINE

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com

Follow the simple steps to complete your rebate submission and receive your rebate reward on your qualified purchase.

— OR

Submit by MAIL

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Complete the steps under the Mail In Option, print and mail to the address below.

Scotts® 4 Step® Annual Program Dept Code: 24REB01 PO Box 426008 Laredo, TX 78044-6008

© 2024 The Scotts Company LLC. World rights reserved. 24REB01